
STONE
KOLOR: T800002150

FLETCO

KONSTRUKCJA: WYKŁADZINA TKANA

STRUKTURA: PĘTELKA

WŁÓKNO: 100% PET ANVIRE FR

PŁYTKA: 100 X 100 CM, 100 X 50 CM,

100 X 25 CM, 50 X 50 CM

 

INSTALACJA: 

INNE KOLORY:

T8000023
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T8000023
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T8000022
50


